# L05000004899

(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(1001000)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oity/Otate/2:p/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
L05-4899
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·





300113412263

01/14/08--01028--014 \*\*35.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

B. Tadlock FEB 2 0 2008



January 17, 2008

STEPHAN MALOMAN 4923 SOUTH WEST 33RD WAY FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

SUBJECT: MALOMAN PHOTOGRAPHER, LLC

Ref. Number: L05000004899

We have received your document for MALOMAN PHOTOGRAPHER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00003802

DO DOY COOK Will a see Block 1 and 1

## **COVER LETTER**

7.,.

TO: Registration S Division of C			
<sub>subject:</sub> Malor	man Photographe	r, LLC	
		nited Liability Company)	
	of Amendment and fee(s) are surpondence concerning this matter		
	Stephan Maloma		
	Maloman Photog	(Name of Person)  graphers, LLC  (Firm/Company)	
	4923 South Wes	et 33rd Way (Address)	
	Fort Lauderdale,	FL 33312 City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Stephan Mal	oman e of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# Maloman Photographer, LLC

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number 105000004899.			
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
	Please change the name of my current company (Maloman Photographer, LLC)			
	to the new name (Maloman Photographers, LLC).			
Dated 1/1	0/08			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			
	Stephan Maloman			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee